
 

QUADRING - BOSTON Black Cat Travel K59 
 

 Timetable effective 14 May 2022 

Saturday 
Quadring, Old Post Office, opp 0855 1250 

Donington, Market Place 0900 1255 

Bicker, Gauntlet Road 0909 1304 

Swineshead, St Mary's Church 0912 1307 

Kirton Holme, Kirton Holme Road 0921 1316 

Hubbert's Bridge, The Orchards 0924 1319 

Wyberton High Bridge 0929 1324 

Boston, Bain Road 0930 1325 

Boston, Chester Way 0931 1326 

Boston, The Minstrels 0933 1328 

Boston, Bus Station [7] 0940 1335 

 
 
 

BOSTON - QUADRING Black Cat Travel K59 
 

 Timetable effective 14 May 2022 

Saturday 
Boston, Bus Station [7] 1200 1510 

Boston, Boots 1203 1513 

Boston, The Minstrels 1208 1518 

Boston, Chester Way 1211 1521 

Boston, Bain Road 1212 1522 

Wyberton High Bridge 1214 1524 

Hubbert's Bridge, The Orchards 1219 1529 

Kirton Holme, Kirton Holme Road 1221 1531 

Swineshead, St Mary's Church 1229 1539 

Bicker, Gauntlet Road 1235 1545 

Donington, Market Place 1243 1553 

Quadring, Old Post Office, adj 1248 1558 

 
 
 

QUADRING - BOSTON Black Cat Travel K59 
 

 Timetable effective 02 April 2022 to 13 May 2022 

Saturday 
Quadring, Old Post Office, opp 0855 1250 

Donington, Market Place 0900 1255 

Bicker, Gauntlet Road 0909 1304 

Swineshead, St Mary's Church 0912 1307 

Kirton Holme, Kirton Holme Road 0921 1316 

Hubbert's Bridge, The Orchards 0924 1319 

Wyberton High Bridge 0929 1324 

Boston, Bain Road 0930 1325 

Boston, Chester Way 0931 1326 

Boston, The Minstrels 0933 1328 

Boston, Bus Station [7] 0940 1335 

 
 
 



BOSTON - QUADRING Black Cat Travel K59 
 

 Timetable effective 02 April 2022 to 13 May 2022 

Saturday 
Boston, Bus Station [7] 0815 1200 1510 

Boston, Boots \ 1203 1513 

Boston, The Minstrels 0820 1208 1518 

Boston, Chester Way 0823 1211 1521 

Boston, Bain Road 0824 1212 1522 

Wyberton High Bridge 0826 1214 1524 

Hubbert's Bridge, The Orchards \ 1219 1529 

Kirton Holme, Kirton Holme Road 0830 1221 1531 

Swineshead, St Mary's Church \ 1229 1539 

Bicker, Gauntlet Road 0838 1235 1545 

Donington, Market Place 0846 1243 1553 

Quadring, Old Post Office, adj 0851 1248 1558 

 
 


